CONNEMARATHON

INTERNATIONAL MARATHON 2003

FULL MARATHON RESULTS
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2
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19 Isaac Kimuge
503 Pawel Barszowski
4 Eoin Keith
406 lan Doherty
13 Micheal O Fathartaigh
460 Wieslaw Sosnowski
482 Dara O'Kearney
235 Peter Delmer
344 Paul Witcombe
2 Eric Mulkerrins
319 John Whelan
205 Maurice McCrohan
263 Vincent Lang
14 Raymond Lenehan
328 Paddy Prendergast
12 Marcellus Hynes
262 Vincent Hickey
16 Udo Moeller
113 Bartley Joyce
410 Michael Carolan
142 Donal O' Sullivan
329 Kenneth Little
428 Alan Dodd
407 Adrian Loughrey
163 Gerry Fahy
452 Jonathan Pursey
301 Mick Ferron
311 Francie Ward
155 Fergus O' Connell
349 Stephen Walsh
375 Fergal Flynn
274 Gareth Ferry
365 Vassily Neoumerjitsli
7 Chris Boland
237 PJ Killeen
123 Chico Mc Ginn
179 John Hunt
171 Michael Burke
227 Paul Davey
231 Peadar Bruton
136 David Walsh-Kemmis
140 Derek Moloney
3 Mick Rice
170 James Barnes
306 Thomas O' Connor
298 Brian Murphy
105 Alec Blayney
90 Lucy D' Arcy
157 Fiona Bugler
106 Alex Macleod
433 Fergus Comerford
377 John Devlin
290 Michael Highland

Nation
Kenya
Poland
Ireland
GB
Ireland
Poland
Ireland
Ireland
United Kingdom
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Germany
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
United Kingdom
Ireland
United Kingdom
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Russia
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
United Kingdom
GB
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

Category Race Finish

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

F
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2:30:55
2:36:21
2:45:53
3:01:22
3:02:34
3:04:10
3:04:21
3:04:30
3:04:58
3:05:50
3:06:55
3:07:21
3:09:05
3:09:24
3:11:18
3:13:34
3:14:17
3:14:26
3:14:44
3:15:49
3:16:36
3:16:57
3:17:14
3:17:46
3:18:04
3:18:05
3:19:04
3:21:03
3:21:04
3:21:39
3:21:52
3:22:21
3:22:36
3:24:06
3:24:34
3:24:56
3:25:50
3:27:30
3:27:30
3:27:32
3:27:35
3:28:07
3:28:08
3:28:17
3:28:20
3:28:27
3:28:29
3:29:07
3:29:11
3:29:16
3:29:18
3:29:19
3:29:42



52
171
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88
89
90
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95
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97
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472 David Brady
1001 Jerry Forde
414 Peter Kidd
121 Celene Sands
83 William Langton
260 Patrick Collins
395 Jonathan Turner
264 Will Mullin
366 Michael Tobin
417 Herman Tollenaar
277 Cooreman Dirk
324 Martin F.Walsh
217 Noel Mclnerney
137 Andrew Davies
307 Ken Duncan
473 Greg Hopkins
475 Cathal Greaney
972 Colman Greene
1141 Michael Dolan
236 Peter Henry
474 Michael Hayden
467 Michael Thebaud
104 Albert Law
362 Noel A. O Connor
378 Gary Kerwin
254 Terrence Connelly
314 Peter Ferris MBE F004
418 Wim Verhage
323 Brian Leahy
129 Damien Smyth
167 Helen Corbett
174 Jayne Walsh
374 Conor O Donnell
381 Patrick Doran
398 Francis Martin
466 Daniel Grissault
185 Justin Carton
153 Eugene Ryan
310 Maes Suzanne
423 Tadhg O Laighin
267 Gary Plummer
337 Duncan Hilton
882 Matthew Lord
421 Peter Coyle
371 Terry Redmond
333 Collin Longworth
409 Peadar Curtis
276 Clementz Yves
238 Sean O Bulmain
173 Jarlath Fitzgerald
442 Eamonn Coady
223 Paschal Walsh
143 Dr JJ Green
331 Kevin O Mahoney

Ireland

Cork

Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland
Netherlands
Belgium

United Kingdom
Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland
Northern Ireland
Ireland

Ireland
Northern Ireland
United Kingdom
Ireland

USA

Northern Ireland
Netherlands
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Belgium

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

France

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

Male
Male WCh
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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3:29:59
3:30:33
3:30:45
3:33:02
3:33:16
3:33:16
3:33:57
3:34:03
3:34:25
3:34:46
3:35:07
3:35:09
3:36:40
3:36:55
3:37:21
3:37:57
3:39:06
3:39:36
3:40:16
3:40:20
3:40:49
3:41:05
3:41:19
3:41:23
3:41:30
3:41:33
3:44:18
3:44:23
3:44:42
3:44:52
3:45:47
3:45:59
3:46:04
3:46:20
3:46:43
3:46:57
3:47:36
3:48:43
3:49:10
3:49:11
3:50:46
3:51:26
3:52:13
3:52:14
3:52:37
3:52:42
3:52:56
3:53:34
3:53:42
3:54:09
3:56:44
3:56:44
3:57:50
3:58:29



101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111

112
113
114
115

10
116

11
117
118

12
119
120
121

13
122

14
123
124
125

15

16
126
127

17
128
129
130
131
132
133

18
134
135
136
137
138
139

19
140
141

388 Mike Carroll

255 Thomas Jennings
120 Caroline Burke
196 Marcin Ostasz
312 Ruairi Ward

394 Kenneth Kerins
415 Donal O' Dea
243 Robert F. Galgey
273 Neil Gallagher
198 Marie-Jo Thauvin
240 Rich Kenington
393 Garrett Byrne
134 David Morgan
246 Sam de la Haye
424 Colin Sheridan

320 Michael Mark Ryan
209 Michel Schoemacker

484 Larry Rigney

447 Claire Morrissey
404 John McDonald
148 Eileen Donoghue
771 Maurice Timmins
390 Patrick Gowen
300 Lara Herbert

346 Gabriel Bradley

352 Damien Patrick Flood

462 Adrian Linnane
291 Teresa Daly

188 Kevin Vaughan
461 Laura Fitzpatrick
397 Michael Kennedy
159 Galabert Bernard
256 Thomas Stafford
110 Anne Melia

100 Roisin Duigin
244 Ronald Gaar

219 Oliver Gaynor
348 Noelle Dunne
411 Paul Tarrant

455 Colm O Grady
279 Allan Green

253 Tad Lancucki
358 Tony Holloywood
355 Gerard Brown
400 Anne Oakes

308 Keith Connolly
317 Steve Bienkowski
354 Philip Delanty
187 Ken Beggs

241 Robert Beggan
281 Desmond Walsh
102 Aideen de Paor
247 Seamus Henry
372 John Collins

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

France

Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

France

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
GB

Ireland

Ireland

GB

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland
Northern Ireland
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland
Northern Ireland
Ireland

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
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3:58:59
3:59:54
3:59:56
4:00:42
4:01:40
4:01:47
4.02:32
4.02:32
4:03:11
4:04:51
4:10:01
4:10:22
4:10:33
4:10:34
4:11:20
4:11:29
4:11:43
4:12:47
4:12:52
4:12:52
4:13:26
4:14:27
4:14:43
4:15:39
4:15:51
4:15:52
4:16:24
4:18:48
4:19:02
4:19:50
4:20:47
4:20:51
4:21:55
4:22:46
4:22:46
4:22:47
4:23:18
4:24:16
4:24:16
4:24:17
4:24:57
4:25:56
4:26:03
4:26:07
4:26:46
4:26:49
4:28:01
4:28:37
4:29:42
4:31:48
4:32:13
4:32:24
4:34:50
4:35:36



142
143
144
145
146

20
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

21
156

22

23
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

24

25
164

26

27
165
166
167
168

28
169
170

405 Dougie Tobutt
108 Andrew Dempsey
361 Padraig Brady
364 Michael P. OConnor
158 Frank Meaney
154 Geraldine Walsh
396 Brian Mills

347 Michael Hurley
446 John P Corbett
309 Phillip Howells
249 Simon Reddy
162 Gerard Mahoney
382 Brian O Flynn
224 Pat O' Keeffe

234 Peter Burns

534 Caroline Doody

572 Dr Peter van de Kamp
186 Kathleen Q' Callaghan

149 Ellen Stuart

122 Charlie Lamb
15 Timothy Decker

401 Wally Oakes

342 Robert Kelly

181 John Quinn

370 Stephen Carroll

419 Maurice Mullins

457 Mary Joyce

389 Lucy Foley

326 Paul Keane

989 Anne O'Neill

272 Fiona Jordan

126 Chris Fitzpatrick

351 Brian Irendale

287 Mark Bates

295 Declan Forde

359 Mairead Moylan

212 Moravec Bernhard
58 Liam Fenelon

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

USA

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland
Denmark
Ireland

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
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4:36:21
4:36:31
4:37:16
4:38:01
4:38:03
4:39:49
4:40:43
4:40:48
4:40:51
4:41:01
4:41:34
4:41:47
4:41:48
4:42:14
4:43:50
4:43:53
4:43:53
4:44:58
4:44:58
4:46:34
4:46:42
4:48:55
4:49:24
4:49:53
4:50:12
4:50:14
4:55:14
4:56:27
4:57:23
4:57:24
5:02:05
5:07:58
5:10:07
5:10:07
5:10:07
5:10:49
5:13:23
5:15:37



